
CAHA GRANTS

Totals since 

2007-2008

% Grants 

Awarded
2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12 2010-11 2009-10 2008-09 2007-08

Player Development $71,402 29.8% $0 $4,290 $4,492 $0 $10,000 $4,500 $8,625 $3,125 $5,600 $6,000 $7,500 $9,770 $7,500

Grow The Game $64,838 27.0% $13,700 $9,145 $1,800 $0 $7,060 $2,500 $3,770 $3,825 $2,875 $7,235 $8,428 $4,500

THFF $33,664 14.0% $7,550 $5,792 $6,120 $2,017 $5,155 $4,000 $2,480 $550

ADM $20,105 8.4% $0 $1,089 $0 $0 $11,200 $3,966 $1,200 $2,650

Girl's Hockey $18,988 7.9% $1,300 $3,740 $6,160 $813 $0 $1,150 $3,325 $2,500

Rink Dividers $15,000 6.3% $2,500 $0 $2,500 $10,000

Sled/Disabled $11,225 4.7% $5,300 $1,100 $0 $2,500 $0 $2,325

Mite Jamborees $4,695 2.0% $2,715 $0 $990 $990

Total Awarded $239,917 100.0% $27,850 $24,067 $23,787 $6,419 $25,705 $25,465 $26,075 $11,466 $13,000 $15,885 $15,928 $14,270 $10,000

ASSOCIATION

Totals since 

2007-2008

% Grants 

Awarded
2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12 2010-11 2009-10 2008-09 2007-08

Charleston $30,928 12.9% $4,800 $4,800 $3,600 $2,500 $800 $3,500 $5,928 $2,500 $2,500

RYHA $30,086 12.5% $5,000 $5,000 $2,500 $2,500 $4,491 $3,325 $4,770 $2,500

CMHA (Charlotte) $24,896 10.4% $5,000 $4,896 $2,500 $5,000 $7,500

Winston-Salem YHA $20,576 8.6% $5,576 $1,300 $2,500 $2,200 $1,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500

Greater Greenville $18,177 7.6% $3,600 $2,240 $4,267 $1,150 $3,970 $800 $1,150 $1,000

Greensboro Youth Hockey $13,503 5.6% $3,415 $813 $1,375 $2,100 $3,300 $2,500

SC Scholastic Hockey Assoc $12,500 5.2% $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500

CCYHA (Columbia) $12,005 5.0% $3,400 $3,355 $2,795 $2,455

Greenville Ice Zone/East Carolina $11,200 4.7% $4,650 $3,050 $2,500 $1,000

Wilmington Ice House $10,450 4.4% $1,500 $6,200 $2,750

Triangle Youth Hockey Assoc $9,069 3.8% $1,089 $990 $990 $1,000 $2,500 $2,500

Coastal Carolina $7,340 3.1% $1,050 $2,360 $2,530 $1,400

Cape Fear Hockey Assoc $5,750 2.4% $2,500 $3,250

Triangle Special Hockey $4,825 2.0%  $2,325 $2,500

Raleigh IcePlex $4,517 1.9% $2,017 $2,500

Pineville Youth Hockey $4,200 1.8% $1,700 $2,500

Polar Ice House $3,500 1.5% $2,500 $1,000

RYHA - Jr Hurricanes Sled $3,400 1.4% $3,400

Low Country (now Charleston) $2,500 1.0% $2,500

Carolina Eagles $2,360 1.0% $2,360

NC Trail Blazers $2,000 0.8% $2,000

Triad $2,000 0.8% $2,000

Pavilion Recreation Complex $1,975 0.8% $625 $625 $725

Carolina Lightning $1,200 0.5% $1,200

Winston-Salem Sled/Disabled $1,000 0.4% $1,000

TOTALS $239,957 100.0% $27,850 $24,067 $23,787 $6,419 $25,705 $25,465 $26,075 $11,466 $13,000 $15,925 $15,928 $14,270 $10,000

CAHA GRANTS AWARDED BY ASSOCIATION

CAHA GRANTS AWARDED BY FOCUS AREA

CAHA GRANTS BY YEAR:  2007-2008 to 2019-20
 


